Kikk

Klass
-43kg
-47kg
-52kg
-57kg
-63kg
-72kg
-84kg
+84kg

Lamades surumine (kolmevoistlus)

Raskus
64,5
70,0
85,0

115,0
107,5
122,5
120,0
110,5

Klass Raskus
-43kg 38,5
-47kg 41,0
-52kg 55,0
-57kg 70,0
-63kg 80,0
-72kg 62,5
-84kg 65,0
+84kg 67,0
Joutomme
Klass Raskus
-43kg 88,5
-47kg 94,5
-52kg  115,0
-57kg 1455
-63kg  131,0
-72kg  125,0
-84kg  150,0
+84kg  139,0
Kogusumma
Klass Raskus
-43kg 1825
-47kg  194,0
-52kg  255,0
-57kg  330,5
-63kg 318,55
-72kg  310,0
-84kg  335,0
+84kg  312,0

Naiste Eesti rekordid klassikalises joutostmises seisuga 23.11.2015

Wilks

110,36
135,60
116,01
123,91
107,69

Wilks

71,41
82,54
86,65
63,22
58,33

Wilks

149,32
171,56
141,89
126,44
134,61

Wilks

331,09
389,69
344,97
313,58
300,65

Nimi
Rekordnorm
Rekordnorm

Elerin Vunder
Kady Kampus

Ave Tulr
Helina Koplik

Eliise Peterson

Rekordnorm

Nimi
Rekordnorm
Rekordnorm

Elerin Vunder
Kady Kampus
Laura-Lisett Lepp

Helina Koplik

Eliise Peterson

Rekordnorm

Nimi
Rekordnorm
Rekordnorm

Elerin Vunder
Kady Kampus
Laura-Lisett Lepp

Helina Koplik

Eliise Peterson

Rekordnorm

Nimi
Rekordnorm
Rekordnorm

Elerin Vunder
Kady Kampus
Laura-Lisett Lepp

Helina Koplik

Eliise Peterson

Rekordnorm

Siind.

92
92
96
95
92

Siind,

92
92
93
95
92

Siind,

92
92
93
95
92

Siind,

92
92
93
95
92

Juunioride (-23a.) klass

Klubi

SKA
TUASK
Tallinn

RSK sPORTKUNDA

SK Sparta

Klubi

SKA
TUASK
SK Sparta

RSK sPORTKUNDA

SK Sparta

Klubi

SKA
TUASK
SK Sparta

RSK sPORTKUNDA

SK Sparta

Klubi

SKA
TUASK
SK Sparta

RSK sPORTKUNDA

SK Sparta

Kehakaal

49,30
55,85
62,60
68,35
82,95

Kehakaal

49,30
55,85
62,30
68,35
82,95

Kehakaal

49,30
55,85
62,30
68,35
82,95

Kehakaal

49,30
55,85
62,30
68,35
82,95

Koht

EST.Tartu
EST.Tartu
EST.Tartu
EST.Tartu
EST.Tartu

Koht

EST.Tartu
EST.Tartu
EST.Tartu
EST.Tartu
EST.Tartu

Koht

EST.Tartu
EST.Tartu
EST.Tartu
EST.Tartu
EST.Tartu

Koht

EST.Tartu
EST.Tartu
EST.Tartu
EST.Tartu
EST.Tartu

Kuupaev

04.05.2013
21.11.2015
21.11.2015
22.11.2014
21.11.2015

Kuupaev

04.05.2013
21.11.2015
21.11.2015
22.11.2014
21.11.2015

Kuupéaev

04.05.2013
21.11.2015
21.11.2015
22.11.2014
21.11.2015

Kuupaev

04.05.2013
21.11.2015
21.11.2015
22.11.2014
21.11.2015



